
Title Initials Name Surname Affiliation Email

1 Prof NC Nico Gey van Pittius Chairperson and Vice Dean: Research ngvp@sun.ac.za

2 Prof E Elize Archer Centre for Health Professions Education elizea@sun.ac.za

3 Prof JM John Akudugu Medical Imaging and Clinical Oncology jakudugu@sun.ac.za

4 Prof KJ Karin Baatjes Vice Dean: Learning and Teaching kbaatjes@sun.ac.za 

5 Prof MH Hennie Botha Obstetrics and Gynaecology mhbotha@sun.ac.za

6 Prof DV Dawn Ernstzen Health and Rehabilitation Sciences dd2@sun.ac.za 

7 Prof F Faadiel Essop Biomedical Sciences mfessop@sun.ac.za

8 Ms F Farah Fredericks Deputy Registrar farah@sun.ac.za

9 Dr HL Liela Groenewald Secretary and Head: Tygerberg Doctoral Office LGR@sun.ac.za

10 Prof PJ Portia Jordan Nursing and Midwifery pjordan@sun.ac.za

11 Ms C Charmaine Khumalo Health Research Ethics Office ckhumalo@sun.ac.za

12 Prof QA Quinette Louw Health and Rehabilitation Sciences qalouw@sun.ac.za

13 Prof D Dineo Madikgetla Tygerberg Postgraduate Student Representative Cou tpscchair@sun.ac.za

14 Ms M Michael Mccaul Global Health mmccaul@sun.ac.za

15 Dr EM Elmi Muller Dean elmimuller@sun.ac.za

16 Prof L Lieketseng Ned Global Health lieketseng@sun.ac.za

17 Prof G George Oosthuizen Surgical Sciences george-oost@sun.ac.za

18 Prof AC Arifa Parker Medicine aparker@sun.ac.za

19 Dr W Wolfgang Preiser Pathology preiser@sun.ac.za

20 Dr P Runciman Phoebe Exercise, Sport, and Lifestyle Medicine para@sun.ac.za

21 Prof S Soraya Seedat Psychiatry sseedat@sun.ac.za

22 Prof C Carine Smith Medicine csmith@sun.ac.za 

23 Prof JG Hans Strijdom Biomedical Sciences jgstr@sun.ac.za

24 Prof G Grant Theron Biomedical Sciences gtheron@sun.ac.za

25 Prof M Mari van de Vyver Medicine vandevyverm@sun.ac.za

26 Dr N Niel Van Hoving Family and Emergency Medicine nvhoving@sun.ac.za

27 Prof R Ronald Van Toorn Paediatrics and Child Health vtoorn@sun.ac.za

28 Prof AC Andrew Whitelaw Pathology awhitelaw@sun.ac.za


